2011 Results — Round Saltspring
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Finish
19:27:24
20:26:48
23:50:19
21:09:57
23:06:00
0:04:36
21:08:26
20:25:48
19:46:37
21:18:07
21:17:38
21:03:00
21:56:07
23:20:28
21:10:31
21:34:31
18:52:37
23:38:02
22:15:17
23:39:32
23:36:25
21:55:10
0:06:08
0:51:48
23:04:02
0:34:17

23:39:58

Elapsed
9:27:24
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11:09:57
12:51:00
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12:31:12
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12:47:37
12:52:51
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http://roundsaltspring.ca/2011-results/
http://roundsaltspring.ca/blackline-marine/
http://roundsaltspring.ca/odlumbrown/
http://roundsaltspring.ca/sponsors/
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Finish
22:22:31
21:57:00
21:30:26
23:39:08
23:39:26
23:43:29
23:40:09
23:40:05
21:09:49
23:39:28
23:04:43
23:49:40
0:13:35
0:54:32
20:36:48
23:56:02
23:59:52
23:43:49
0:38:16
23:01:24
23:57:59
22:30:23
23:40:00
0:11:15
19:53:19
12:05:06
23:39:59
23:06:08

23:38:07

Elapsed
12:17:31
11:52:00
11:30:26
13:29:08
13:29:26
13:33:29
13:30:09
13:30:05
11:09:49
13:29:28
13:04:43
13:39:40
14:13:35
14:39:32
10:36:48
13:46:02
13:59:52
13:33:49
14:28:16
13:01:24
13:47:59
12:30:23
13:35:00
14:01:15
9:53:19

13:55:06
13:34:59
13:01:08

13:33:07

Corrected Rank
13:13:41 28
13:13:49 29
13:14:18 30
13:15:40 31
13:15:57 32
13:16:19 33
13:16:40 34
13:20:14 35
13:20:19 36
13:23:17 37
13:24:31 38
13:26:01 39
13:26:26 40
13:29:46 41
13:30:01 42
13:34:45 43
13:34:47 44
13:35:04 45
13:40:18 46
13:40:31 47
13:41:39 48
13:43:54 49
13:45:09 50
13:47:15 51
13:47:35 52
13:49:59 53
14:03:32 54
14:04:49 55
14:05:38 56
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Finish
2:57:30
23:19:33
1:00:29
0:48:18
23:58:27
23:04:43
23:39:41
1:03:29
3:00:02
23:05:00
23:48:11
1:24:20
3:57:32
23:39:27
1:49:46
3:06:32
0:32:04
3:18:16
12:58:55
4:05:23
4:06:01
1:23:23
4:08:33
3:55:31
2:13:49
4:17:23
3:58:08
2:09:18

5:02:24

Elapsed
16:42:30
13:14:33
14:50:29
14:28:18
13:53:27
13:04:43
13:39:41
14:53:29
16:45:02
13:00:00
13:43:11
15:24:20
17:37:32
13:34:27
15:49:46
16:46:32
14:07:04
16:58:16
14:53:55
17:50:23
17:51:01
15:18:23
17:53:33
17:40:31
16:03:49
18:02:23
17:43:08
16:04:18

18:47:24

Corrected Rank
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14:18:32
14:20:08
14:20:44
14:22:56
14:22:58
14:29:38
14:32:52
14:33:16
14:33:26
14:45:16
14:57:18
14:59:55
15:02:36
15:17:59
15:20:50
15:22:44
15:30:41
15:32:43
15:55:54
15:56:04
15:56:27
16:07:44
16:14:39
16:19:22

16:32:58
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Boat Div Finish Elapsed Corrected Rank

FIASCO A 1:51:16  15:51:16 16:38:54 86
SCARAMOUCHE B 3:11:13  17:06:13 17:32:06 87
SEAJAY B 3:06:52 17:01:52 17:41:02 88
NEW BEGINNINGS B 3:10:21  17:05:21 17:51:30 89
PTARMIGAN NFS 8:26:53 22:06:53 18:45:56 90
CHEETAH D 6:33:33  20:18:33 19:01:17 91
PICANTE NFS 8:36:22 22:16:22 19:02:56 92
TOKOLOSH I D 8:21:49  22:06:49 19:17:37 93
MORNINGSIDE D 8:30:11  22:15:11  19:20:15 94
RITAVERA NFS 8:34:00 22:14:.00 19:28:35 95
BLUE BLAZE D 8:29:31  22:14:31 19:29:03 96
MAGENA C 6:06:03 19:56:03 19:36:08 97
SHAHEEN D 8:29:41  22:14:41 19:38:43 98
SHARIYAT D 9:03:52 22:48:52 19:44:46 99
CALLIOPE NFS 8:27:13 22:07:13 20:27:09 100
RAMPANT C DNF
IRIE C DNF
D'ACCORD NFS DNF
QUESTO NFS DNF
PETRONELLA B DNF
LEKKER A DNF
AMOR DE COSMOS D DNF
MISS RUNAWAY NFS DNF
A CAPPELLA NFS DNF
PRAIRIE SUN D DNS
MON AMI NFS DNF
BRIGADOON B DNF
SEABEAR D DNF

ARCTURUS C DNF
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Boat Div  Finish
ALANA-LEIGH NFS
ISLAND WINDS NFS
CARINA D
VIRAGO C
DISTRACTION C
STAND ASIDE A

Showing 1 to 120 of 120 entries

Elapsed Corrected Rank

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
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